

4

EX. No. 846/19

YOGESH AGGARWAL Vs. SHER SINGH

16.11.2024

Present : Sh. Asha Ram, Sh. Subash Sagar, and Sh.
Gagandeep Singh, Ld. Counsel for the DH.
None for the JD.
Sh. Shashi Ranjan Singh, proposed objector in
person.

Copy of execution petition supplied to proposed
objector today itself.

At request, put up for further proceedings on
09.01.2025.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/16.11.2024 ®