

12

EX. No. 846/19

YOGESH AGGARWAL Vs. SHER SINGH

14.05.2026

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : Sh. Ankit Aggarwal, LR of deceased DH in person.
Ms. Shikha Jain, Ld. LSA for LR no. 3/ Sh. Vijay
Chauhan of deceased JD (through VC).
LR no. 3/ Sh. Vijay Chauhan in person.
None for other LRs of deceased JD.
None for Objectors.

At joint request, put up for further arguments on
objections on **01.06.2026**.

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/14.05.2026